▲ Tear Here ▲	A	Tear Here 🔺			▲ Tear Here ▲
PLEASE READ	ALL INSTRUCTIONS			ING THIS FORM	
	L RLADELATIN		NC	IQQ)
	DIVISION OF CORPO	Spate DRATIONS		B - 7 PH 4: 39	
1. DOCUMENT # L010000)14199				
Name and Mailing Address			SEURL TALLA	LTARY OF STATE HASSEE FLORIDA	
0011579 01 SP 0.370 **SNGLP	0615 33433				MJH
J & J CONSULTING, LLC 7498 DUBLIN DRAIVE BOCA BATON EL 33433					
BOCA RATON FL 33433				in mi	2-202
2. New Mailing Address	and the strength of the second s		4. State/Country	ry of Formation	<u>Forus</u>
City, State; Zip			FL.	red or Gualified	08/20/2001
Principal Place of Business	3 Now Drincipal Place of Bus		To Do Busine	ess in Florida	08/20/2001
7498 DUBLIN DRAIVE BOCA RATON FL 33433	3. New Principal Place of Busir	ness Address	6. FEI Number	36-4464150	Applied For Not Applicable
	City, State, Zip		7. CERTIFICATE O	OF STATUS DESIRED 😿	00 Additional Fee required or a Certificate of Status
8. Name and Address of Current I	Registered Agent	Name	9. Name and Ar	ddress of New Registered A	
HARRIS, JEFFREY T 7498 DUBLIN DRIVE			s (P.O. Box Number is	Not Accentable)	
BOCA RATON FL 33433					
		City		FL	Zip Code
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the an	pore named limited liability company	ny, am familiar with /	and accept the obliga	ations of Chapter 608, F.S.	
Signature of Registered Agent	EGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN	•		Date 10/28/	62
11. Names and Street Addresses of Each Managing				nte in a companya de la companya de	
Title(s) Name of Managing Members/Managers				City / State	e / Zip
MGRM Jeffrey Harst	's- same	us-ab	vre	Service cro	above
	م مية تا قع يف		~ -02/07/0 8	Simie co 100951948 3-01048-002-*	38 #\$50.00-
			900 12/20/0/	100961948 201070002 *	38
					*100.00
12. Logify that Lam managing member/manager or		to this or		and an end of the second s	
12. I certify that I am managing member/manager or t filing this reinstatement application the reason for d all fees owed by the limited liability company have t as if made under oath.	dissolution has been eliminated, the peen paid. The information indicate	to execute this app imited liability com ed on this applicatio	plication as provided i pany name satisfies the in is true and accurate	for in chapter 608, F.S. I tur the requirements of section 6 and my signature shall hav	ther certify that when 08.406, F.S., and that the same legal effect a
as if made under oath. Signature of Managing Member/Manager					
Managing Member/Manager	To Fra)	- Pare 101	Dayti	time Phone # <u>56/ 4</u>	19 7003